thovip

003100. STERKNOP PA

Artikelcode

003100.020040002.000
003100.020040201.000
003100.020050002.000
003100.020050201.000
003100.020060002.000
003100.020060201.000
003100.025040002.000
003100.025040201.000
003100.025050002.000
003100.025050201.000
003100.025060002.000
003100.025060201.000
003100.025080002.000
003100.025080201.000
003100.030050002.000
003100.030050201.000
003100.030060002.000
003100.030060201.000
003100.030080002.000
003100.030080201.000
003100.030100002.000
003100.030100201.000
003100.040060002.000
003100.040060201.000
003100.040080002.000
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Julianastraat 10a
5932 EH Tegelen
Tel: 077-373 0440
Fax: 077-373 7007
info@thovip.nl

Kvk nr: 12026279

BTW nr: NL 0086.73.445.B01

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Draadlengte

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20



003100.040100002.000 40 16 28 9 M10 MS

003100.050060002.000 50 20 32 10 M6 MS

003100.050080002.000 50 20 32 10 M8 MS

003100.050100002.000 50 20 32 10 M10 MS

003100.050120002.000 50 20 32 10 M12 MS

003100.060080002.000 60 23 38 14 M8 MS

003100.060100002.000 60 23 38 14 M10 MS

003100.060120002.000 60 23 38 14 M12 MS

003100.080100002.000 80 30 45 18 M10 MS

003100.080120002.000 80 30 45 18 M12 MS



